—_

© © N o A W N

N NN ) a 4O 4a a 4a 4a 4a a4
SleleleIN|o|v MRV ]e

Position

District Manager
Foreman

Foreman

Office Manager
Assistant Foreman
Assistant Foreman
Grounds Man
Grounds Man
Assistant Office Manager
Grounds Man
Grounds Man
Grounds Man
Part Time
Grounds Man
Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District

Lemoore Cemetery District

Department
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$88,314
$54,426
$52,240
$45,762
$45,291
$39,810
$32,212
$26,051
$23,167
$11,928
$11,088
$10,833
$8,205
$4,989
$3,486
$2,160
$2,092
$1,593
$0

$0

$0



