	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Lemoore Cemetery District	Administration	\$88,314
2.	Foreman		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$54,426
3.	Foreman		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$52,240
4.	Office Manager		Lemoore Cemetery District	Administration	\$45,762
5.	Assistant Foreman		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$45,291
6.	Assistant Foreman		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$39,810
7.	Grounds Man		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$32,212
8.	Grounds Man		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$26,051
9.	Assistant Office Manager		Lemoore Cemetery District	Administration	\$23,167
10.	Grounds Man		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$11,928
11.	Grounds Man		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$11,088
12.	Grounds Man		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$10,833
13.	Part Time		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$8,205
14.	Grounds Man		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$4,989
15.	Part Time		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$3,486
16.	Part Time		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$2,160
17.	Part Time		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$2,092
18.	Part Time		Lemoore Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$1,593
19.	Trustee		Lemoore Cemetery District	Governing Body	\$0
20.	Trustee		Lemoore Cemetery District	Governing Body	\$0
21.	Trustee		Lemoore Cemetery District	Governing Body	\$0